12/13/2020 Gmail - Police equipment issue

N ' Gmail ’ Bill Federice <federicebill@gmail.com>

Police equipment issue
3 messages

stinson <stinson@midtel.net> Sun, Dec 13, 2020 at 10:16 AM

To: Richard Lape <rvilletc@gmail.com>, "federicebill@gmail.com" <federicebill@gmail.com>, "Broomeclerk@midtel.net"
<Broomeclerk@midtel.net>, "jeffersontwnsup@gmail.com” <jeffersontwnsup@gmail.com>, "Supr. Vroman"
<haroldvroman@aol.com>

Military-Grade Weapons Do Not Make Cops Or Cities Safer

By Anne Branigin, The Root.
December 12, 2020
| Educate! .

Two new studies delegitimize the 1033 program.

https://popularresistance.org/military-grade-weapons-do-not-make-cops-or-cities-safer/

Bill Federice <federicebill@gmail.com> Sun, Dec 13, 2020 at 10:46 AM

To: Bruce Baker <bruce.baker@co.schoharie.ny.us>, Candace Ellis <candacee@ccalbany.org>, Dick Lape
<lapelspc@midtel.net>, Duane Tillapaugh <duane.tillapaugh@co.schoharie.ny.us>, Harold Vroman
<haroldvroman@aol.com>, John Leavitt <john.leavitt@co.schoharie.ny.us>, Pastor Ray Richards
<pastorray@cagcobleskill.org>, Peggy Hait <jeffersontwnsup@gmail.com>, Ron Stevens
<ronald.stevens@co.schoharie.ny.us>, Steve Weinhofer <stephen.weinhofer@co.schoharie.ny.us>, Patricia Hults
<Hultsp@outlook.com>, Peter Harrison <kingdomnoyze@verizon.net>, Wendy Cook <wcook001@luthersem.edu>

[Quoted text hidden]

Bill Federice
Supervisor, Town of Conesville
Chairman, Scheharie County. Board of Supervisors

607-353-2110 _. R

Check out the official Town of Conesville Website at:
http://www4 .schohariecounty-ny.gov/government/town-of-conesville/

Bruce Baker <bruce.baker@co.schoharie.ny.us> Sun, Dec 13, 2020 at 2:20 PM

To: Candace Ellis <candacee@ccalbany.org>, Dick Lape <lapelspc@midtel.net>, Duane Tillapaugh
<duane.tillapaugh@co.schoharie.ny.us>, Harold Vroman <haroldvroman@aol.com>, John Leavitt
<john.leavitt@co.schoharie.ny.us>, Pastor Ray Richards <pastorray@cagcobleskill.org>, Peggy Hait
<jeffersontwnsup@gmail.com>, Ronald Stevens <ronald.stevens@co.schoharie.ny.us>, Stephen Weinhofer
<stephen.weinhofer@co.schoharie.ny.us>, Patricia Hults <Hultsp@outlook.com>, Peter Harrison
<kingdomnoyze@uverizon.net>, Wendy Cook <wcook001@luthersem.edu>, Bill Federice <federicebill@gmail.com>

We have no military surplus equipment.

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/1?ik=5768c55d37 &view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A16859766 1264866 1253&simpl=msg-f%3A16859766126...
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From: Bill Federice <federicebill@gmail.com>

Sent: Sunday, December 13, 2020 10:46:54 AM

To: Bruce Baker <bruce.baker@co.schoharie.ny.us>; Candace Ellis <candacee@ccalbany.org>; Dick Lape
<lapelspc@midtel.net>; Duane Tillapaugh <duane.tillapaugh@co.schoharie.ny.us>; Harold Vroman
<haroldvroman@aol.com>; John Leavitt <john.leavitt@co.schoharie.ny.us>; Pastor Ray Richards
<pastorray@cagcobleskill.org>; Peggy Hait <jeffersontwnsup@gmail.com>; Ronald Stevens
<ronald.stevens@co.schoharie.ny.us>; Stephen Weinhofer <stephen.weinhofer@co.schoharie.ny.us>; Patricia
Hults <Hultsp@outlook.com>; Peter Harrison <kingdomnoyze@yverizon.net>; Wendy Cook
<wcook001@luthersem.edu>

Subject: Fwd: Police equipment issue

[Quoted text hidden]
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